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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

A1 Consulting Group, Inc. 117 International Drive Morrisville NC 27560 Ava Michelle Brewer 919-469-4800 ambrewer@a1cons.com

A. Morton Thomas & 

Associates (AMT)
8412 Falls of Neuse Road, Ste 202 Raleigh NC 27615 Mike Surasky, PE 919-855-9989 msurasky@amtengineering.com

AMEC Environment & 

Infrastructure, Inc.
4021 Stirrup Creek Drive, Ste 100 Durham NC 27703 Robert M. Miller, PE 919-381-9900 robert.miller@amec.com

Blythe Development Co. 1415 E. Westinghouse Blvd. Charlotte NC 28273 Richard D. Kirkman, PE 704-363-9136 rkirkman@blythedevelopment.com
CDM Smith 5400 Glenwood Avenue, Ste 300 Raleigh NC 27612 Douglas B. Saunders, PE 919-325-3500 saundersdb@cdmsmith.com
Clark Nexsen 1523 Elizabeth Avenue, Ste 300 Charlotte NC 28204 Janet Brooks, CPSM 704-377-8800 jbrooks@clarknexsen.com

Construction Journal 400 SE 7th Street Stuart FL 34994 Marla Munch
772-781-2144 

ext 447
marla.munch@constructionjournal.com

Corman Construction, Inc. 

& Corman Marine 

Construction, Inc.

12001 Guilford Road
Annapolis 

Junction
MD 20701 Bonnie Hulme

301-953-0900 

ext 240
bhulme@cormanconstruction.com

Crowder Construction 

Company
6409 Brookshire Blvd. Charlotte NC 28216 Paul Stephenson, PE 704-348-1331 pstephenson@crowdercc.com

Cultural Resources, Inc. 1049 Technology Park Drive Glen Allen VA 23059 Ellen Brady 804-355-7200 ebrady@culturalresources.net
Dane Construction, Inc. 280 Mooresville Blvd. Mooresville NC 28115 Pete Weber 704-664-5042 pete@daneconstruction.com
Davis & Floyd, Inc. 240 Stoneridge Drive, Ste 305 Columbia SC 29210 Jennifer Bragg, PE 803-256-4121 jbragg@davisfloyd.com
Dellinger, Inc. 2631 Old Charlotte Hwy Monroe NC 28110 Chad Walters 704-283-7551 chad@dellinger-inc.com

Dewberry 2301 Rexwoods Drive, Ste 200 Raleigh NC
27607-

3366
Dennis Mory, PE 919-424-3751 dmory@dewberry.com

E. R. Snell Contractor, Inc. 1785 Oak Road Snellville GA 30078 Randy Griffin, PE 770-985-0600 rgriffin@ersnell.com

Eastern Structures, LLC 1623 US Hwy 158 Mocksville NC 27028 Brandon Shore 336-751-0315 easternstructures@gmail.com
Gannett Fleming, Inc. 301 South Mcdowell Street Charlotte NC 28204 Chris Johnson 704-519-9472 cjohnson@gfnet.com

GET Solutions, Inc. 204 Grayson Road Virginia Beach VA 23462 Cindy Hall-Beale 757-518-1703 chall-beale@getsolutionsinc.com

Graham County Land 

Company
750 Tallulah Rd. Robbinsville NC 28771 John Pressley 828-479-0123 john@gclnc.com

Hardesty & Hanover 180 Adminral Cochrane Drive, Ste 555 Annapolis MD 20401 Scott Reynolds 443-995-6797 sreynolds@hardesty-hanover.com

Hatch Mott MacDonald 7621 Purfoy Road Fuquay Varina NC 27526 Tim Jordan 919-552-2253 tim.jordan@hatchmott.com

IBI Group of North 

Carolina, PE
801 Corporate Center Drive, Ste 202 Raleigh NC 27607 Wanda Stephenson 919-851-4211 wanda.stephenson@ibigroup.com

ICA Engineering, Inc. 5121 Kingdom Way, Ste 100 Raleigh NC 27607 Ellis Ross, PE, PLS 919-851-6066 eross@icaeng.com
ICA Engineering, Inc. 5121 Kingdom Way, Ste 100 Raleigh NC 27607 Tom Tallman 919-900-1665 ttallman@icaeng.com



Page 2        12/16/2013   8:44 AM RFQ PACKAGE
Express Bridges Year 3

Infrastructure Consulting & 

Engineering
8480 Honeycutt Road, Ste 200 Raleigh NC 27615 Sam Al-Jamal 919-714-7286 sam.aljamal@ice-eng.com

James R. Vannoy & Sons 

Const. Co., Inc.
1608 US Hwy 221 North Jeffersson NC 28640 John Maloney

336-846-7191 

ext. 227
john.maloney@jrvannoy.com

Johnson, Mirmiran & 

Thompson, Inc.
72 Loveton Circle Sparks MD 21152 Kenneth McDonald 410-316-2432 kmcdonald@jmt.com

KCI Associates of NC 9741 Southern Pine Blvd, Ste J Charlotte NC 28273 Kelly Nealon 704-499-9452 kelly.nealon@kci.com
Kiewit Infrastructure South 

Co.
450 Dividend Drive Peachtree City GA 30269 Tiffany King

770-487-2300 

ext. 2399
tiffany.king@kiewit.com

Kimley-Horn and 

Associates, Inc.
P. O. Box 33068 Raleigh NC

27636-

3068
Jeff Moore, PE 919-677-2175 jeff.moore@kimley-horn.com

Lee Construction Company 

of the Carolinas, Inc.
633 Eagleton Downs Drive Pineville NC 28134 Ronald P. Shaw, President 704-588-5272 rpshaw@leecarolinas.com

Modjeski and Masters, Inc. 955 L'Enfant Plaza SW, Ste 6312 Washington DC 20024 Buck Quyang, PE 202-863-7045 youyan@modjeski.com

Moffatt & Nichol 1616 East Millbrook Road, Ste 160 Raleigh NC 27609 Tim Reid, PE 919-781-4626 treid@moffattnichol.com
Moreland Altobelli 

Associates, Inc.
2211 Beaver Ruin Road, Ste 190 Norcross GA 30071 Danielle Tapley 678-728-9020 dtapley@maai.net

Mosure & Syrakis 

Engineering
155 US 70 W Garner NC 27529 Jim Morrison, PE 919-772-5565 jmorrison@msconsultants.com

NHM Constructors LLC 1121 Brevard Road Asheville NC 28816 Phillip Creasman 828-670-6652 pcreasman@nhmconstructors.com
Palmetto Infrastructure, 

Inc.
3620 Pelham Rd. PMB 349 Greenville NC 29615 Greg Canniff 864-879-2166 gcanniff@palmettoii.com

Parsons 5540 Centerview Drive, Ste 217 Raleigh NC 27606 Tom Harris 919-854-1346 tom.harris@parsons.com
Ramey Kemp Associates 5808 Faringdon Place, Ste 100 Raleigh NC 27609 Justine D'Andrea, CPSM 919-872-5115 jdandrea@rameykemp.com
R. E. Burns & Sons Co., 

Inc.
274 Commerce Blvd. Statesville NC 28625 Kevin C. Burns 704-924-8646 kevin@reburns.com

RK&K 900 Ridgefield Drive, Ste 350 Raleigh NC 27609 B. Keith Skinner, PE 919-878-9560 kskinner@rkk.com
RK&K 900 Ridgefield Drive, Ste 350 Raleigh NC 27616 Wade Hoke 919-878-9560 whoke@rkk.com
RS&H Architects-

Engineers-Planners, Inc.
1520 South Blvd., Ste 200 Charlotte NC 28203 Chad Critcher, PE 704-940-4718 chad.critcher@rsandh.com

S&ME, Inc. 3201 Spring Forest Road Raleigh NC 27616 Shannon Sweitzer 919-872-2660 ssweitzer@smeinc.com
Sanford Contractors 628 Rocky Fork Church Road Sanford NC 27332 Matt Brown 919-775-7882 mjbrown@sanfordcontractors.com
Schnabel Engineering 126 Quade Drive Cary NC 27513 Russ Rivenbark 919-439-6910 rrivenbark@schnabel-eng.com
Signature Bridge, Inc. 36445 Biltmore Place, Unit B-1 Willoughby OH 44094 Adam Burg 440-953-3106 adam.burg@signaturebridge.com
Smith-Rowe, LLC 639 Old US 52 South Mount Airy NC 27030 Frank Fulp 336-705-0342 frank@smithrowe.com
Stantec 801 Jones Franklin Road, Ste 300 Raleigh NC 27606 Scott Boyles, PE 919-523-8561 scott.boyles@stantec.com
Stewart, Inc. 421 Fayetteville Street, Ste 400 Raleigh NC 27601 Karen Inman 919-380-8750 kinman@stewartinc.com
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STV Incorporated dba 

STV/Ralph Whitehead 

Associates, Inc.

1000 West Moreland Street, Ste 200 Charlotte NC
28202-

1144
Mark Robbins, PE 704-372-1885 mark.robbins@stvinc.com

Summit Design & 

Engineering Services
504 Meadowland Drive Hillsborough NC 27278 Tracy N. Parrott, PE 919-732-3883 tracy.parrott@summitde.net

TA Loving Company 400 Patetown Road Goldsboro NC 27530 Mark Perkins 919-734-8400 mperkins@taloving.com
Terracon 2401 Brentwood Road, Ste 107 Raleigh NC 27604 Andrew A. Nash, PE 919-436-2951 aanash@terracon.com

TGS Engineers 804-C N. Lafayette Street Shelby NC 28150 Jimmy Terry
704-476-0003 

ext 314
jterry@tgsengineers.com

Triangle Grading and 

Paving, Inc.
P. O. Drawer 2570 Burlington NC

27216-

2570
Arnold Mann

336-584-1745 

ext 122
amann@trianglegradingpaving.com

Vaughn & Melton 

Consulting Engineers, Inc.

Park Terrace Center

1318-F Patton Avenue
Asheville NC 28806 Garry Moore 828-253-2796 glmoore@vaughnmelton.com

VHB Engineering, NC, PC 4000 Westchase Blvd, Ste 530 Raleigh NC 27607 Melissa Richards 919-334-5611 mjrichards@vhb.com
Volkert, Inc. 5540 Centerview Drive, Ste 305 Raleigh NC 27606 Terry Snow, PE 919-854-0344 terry.snow@volkert.com
Webber, LLC 1000 Centre Green Way, Ste 200 Cary NC 27513 Steve Strohm 919-228-6420 steve.strohm@wwebber.com
Wetherill Engineering 559 Jones Franklin Road, Ste 164 Raleigh NC 27606 Edward G. Wetherill, PE 919-851-8077 ewetherill@wetherilleng.com
WSP 15401 Weston Parkway, Ste 100 Cary NC 27513 Michael Craig, PE 919-678-0035 michael.craig@wspgroup.com


